Members of Board of Studies

School of Engineering

Chemical Engineering

SI. No. Name Designation Contact Details

1 Prof. H. K. Sahu Member Convener Director (QA & E)
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,
District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9861612275
Email: hksahu@cutm.ac.in

2 Prof. Supriya Member Deputy Vice Chancellor
Pattanayak Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact Nos.: +91 674 2490088,
+91 674 2492186,

+91 9437009777

Email:
supriya.pattanayak@cutm.ac.in

3 Prof. Anita Patra Member Registrar
Centurion University
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, Via.-
Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati
Fax: 222150

Contact Nos.: +91 6815 223044,
+91 9437424149
Email: registrar@cutm.ac.in



4 Prof. Smita Mishra
Panda

Member

Director Research
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438232427
Email: smita.mishra@cutm.ac.in

5 Prof. M. L.
Narashimham

Member

Dean Academic

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, Via.-
Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact Nos.: +91 8895860950, +91
8895860950

Email: deanacademic@cutm.ac.in

6 Prof. B. P. Mishra

Member

Dean, School of Engineering
Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, Via.-
Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437493586
Email: bp.mishra@cutm.ac.in

7 Prof. Ashok Misra

Member

Dean, School of Applied Sciences

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, Via.-
Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437123384
Email: ashok.misra@cutm.ac.in



Prof. S. K. Biswal

Member

Dean, School of Applied
Sciences

Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438607080
Email: dr.skbiswal@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Rashmi Ranjan
Parida

Member

PGP Coordinator

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, Via.-
Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9338663855
Email: rashmiparida@cutm.ac.in

10

Prof. M. Vijay

Member

Assistant Professor

Chemical Engineering Centurion
University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, Via.-
Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 8763170859
Email: vijay.miditana@cutm.ac.in

11

Dr. Hara Mohan Jena

External Member

Assistant Professor
Chemical Engineering

NIT Rourkela

Contact No: +91 9437085967,
+91 9777536357
Email: hmjena@nitrkl.ac.in



12

Dr. R. Srikanth

External Member

Associate Professor
Chemical Engineering

GMR Institute of Technology,
GMR Nagar, Rajam

Pin: 532127

District - Srikakulam

Contact No.: +91 98484 72072
Email: rskanth. krmr@gmail.com

13

Prof. K. V. Ramesh

External Member

Professor

Chemical Engineering
Andhra University
Visakhapatnam

Pin: 530003

Contact No.: +91 9490109683
Email: kvramesh69@yahoo.com

14

Dr. P. V. Suresh

External Member

Assistant Professor

Chemical Engineering

National Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Pin: 506004, Telangana

Contact No.: 8702462628
Email: pvsuresh@nitw.ac.in



